





VIP SERVICE AT KRAKÓW AIRPORT

LIST OF PRICES IN PLN valid from April 1, 2025.

Arrival / Departure	Charge amount gross
Charge per passenger ¹	1 200.00 PLN
Each additional passenger - scheduled flight	850.00 PLN
Each additional passenger - private aircraft	700.00 PLN
Night-time / Transfer	
Charge per passenger ¹	1 500.00 PLN
Each additional passenger - scheduled flight	1 050.00 PLN
Each additional passenger - private aircraft	800.00 PLN
Accompanying children in travel	
Ages 3 and under	free of charge
Ages 3-12 ²	440.00 PLN
Apartment	
Exclusive rental for the duration of the VIP service	1 000.00 PLN
VIP Service additional charges	
Persons greeting / seeing off - up to 2 people are included in the price of the service, over 2 people	300.00 PLN
Each additional hour / 1 passenger / child 3-12 years of age / 1 person greeting/seeing off ³	300.00 PLN
Cancellation under 24h or no notice of cancellation	1 200.00 PLN
Piloting the customer's vehicle	3 200.00 PLN
Additional transportation - limousine	455.10 PLN
Additional transportation - minivan	738.00 PLN
City transfer within 27 km of the airport	200.00 PLN

¹ standard service duration - up to 2 hours

² arrival/departure/transfer/transit / 1 flight operation

³ over 2 hours







Charges for additional services, not listed in the price list, performed at the request of the customer (such as catering, flowers) will be increased by a handling fee of 20% added on top of the third-party supplier's invoice. In the event of cancellation of the VIP service less than 24 hours before the service, the charge for additional services is non-refundable.

For groups of over 10 people the price and conditions of a VIP service will be determined individually upon inquiry to business@krakowairport.pl

Notes:

- 1. Passenger fees apply to travellers (arrival/departure/transfer/transit) / 1 air operation.
- 2. Transfer/transit fees apply to transferring passengers who do not leave the airport premises. If a traveller leaves the airport premises, the service will be billed as an arrival/departure.
- **3.** Use of the VIP Terminal is free of charge for children aged 3 and under accompanied by adult passengers.
- **4.** 23% VAT is included in the price.
- **5.** The service is provided under the Terms and Conditions for the use of VIP service at Kraków Airport and the Scope of VIP service at Kraków Airport available at www.krakowairport.pl.
- **6.** Payment methods prepayment by bank transfer, cash (up to the amount not exceeding the limit specified by law), payment card or online payment.
- 7. Payments can be made in the Polish currency only.

Revision: March 10, 2025